
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

76 

18 

38 

21 

123 

13 

11 

16 

7 

32B 

92 

1 

17 

17B 

072 

07 

75 

00 

11x 

98 

39 

193 

65 

27 

08 

36 

Name 

Matthew Dirks 

Ryan Dexter (TMC) 

Daniel Williams 

Harry Voigt 

Zachary Munro 

Ethan Loree 

Matt Moore 

Charley Williams 

Vinay Chandra 

Team TNT Racing 

Loni Unser 

Erik Nemnich 

Jonathan Barnett 

Mario Jacobellis 

Dillon Dexter 

Matthew Rivard 

William Bowdish 

Brian Munro 

Mitchell Taylor 

Kelly McDonald 

Evan Lipsky 

Anthony Stephens 

Dub Girand 

Sara Hankenson 

Benjamin Councill 

Jack Moore 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

1:47.913 

1:48.599 

1:48.016 

1:48.954 

1:49.095 

1:48.827 

1:48.660 

1:50.080 

1:50.475 

1:50.407 

1:49.805 

1:50.441 

1:49.344 

1:50.432 

1:50.248 

1:50.754 

1:50.987 

1:50.655 

1:50.838 

1:51.045 

1:51.902 

1:52.861 

1:55.879 

1:53.988 

1:50.796 

Region 

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

Central Region 

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

Central Region 

Central Region 

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

R o c k y  M o u n t a i n  R e g io n  

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazdarati Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata B 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Elan NP01 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miats 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Johnstown CO 

Central City NE 

scottsbluff NE 

Lone Tree CO 

granby CO 

Colorado Springs  CO 

Golden CO 

Steamboat Springs CO 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Rio Rancho  NM 

Sun Valley ID 

Gering NE 

Lafayette CO 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Central City NE 

Kansas City MO 

Commerce City CO 

Granby CO 

denver CO 

Sterling CO 

Aurora CO 

Albuquerque NM 

Albuquerque  NM 

Colorado springs  CO 

Golden CO 
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Margin of Victory 

3.173 

Avg. Speed 

72.736 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.913 

Best Speed 

73.392 

Best Lap by 

76 - Matthew Dirks 

 

2018 Tax Evasion Racin' 

Cyclone 

Race #2 

Race started at 15:46:46 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

4/14/2018 03:45 PM 


